Race Date
October 05, 2017

Bib No Name

Team - West
Team Score (places):42

1310
1267
1314
1317
1316
1300
1311

Demarcus Rouse
Carson Collins
Joseph Sun

Niko Teknos
Bryce Tapert
Noah Murray
Ryker Rush
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Team - Hart
Team Score (places):44

1082
1102
1076
1078
1081
1074
1091

Chaz Huthwaite
Brendan Washburn
lan Degrendel
Hunter Frank
Jacob Hart

Carson Cagigai
Jonah McKay

No o~ wDN PR

Team - Avondale
Team Score (places):75

Marshall Dennis
Brian Budde
Jack Reinhart
Darren Pagel
Paul Ghitas
Noah Bates
Benjamin Lam

1022
1019
1043
1037
1024
1018
1032
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Team - Van Hoosen
Team Score (places):82

1191
1199
1181
1190
1177
1185
1179

Cole Millward
Ferdinand Viereck
Jack Donohoe
James Mahfet
Vincent Beccari
Zachary Gietzen
Robert Dagenais
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Results By Hanson's Race Management

Rochester Middle School XC Championship

Final Team Results

Boys
Boys 2 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 12:33.1
7 1 1 12:09.0 12:09.0 0:00.0
8 6 7 12:23.0 24:32.0 0:14.0
7 7 14 12:25.0 36:57.0 0:16.0
7 11 25 12:44.5 49:41.5 0:35.5
8 17 42 13:04.0 1:02:45.5 0:55.0
7 (18) (60) 13:05.0 1:15:505  0:56.0
8 (20) (80) 13:11.0 1:29:01.5 1:02.0
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 12:38.5
6 2 2 12:18.0 12:18.0 0:00.0
8 4 6 12:18.9 24:36.9 0:00.9
8 10 16 12:44.0 37:20.9 0:26.0
8 13 29 12:52.0 50:12.9 0:34.0
8 15 44 13:00.0  1:03:12.9 0:42.0
6 (16) (60) 13:03.0 1:16:15.9 0:45.0
6 (19) (79) 13:06.0 1:29:21.9 0:48.0
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 12:58.5
8 8 8 12:26.0  12:26.0  0:00.0
8 9 17 12:26.5 24:52.5 0:00.5
8 12 29 12:51.0 37:43.5 0:25.0
7 21 50 13:17.0 51:00.5 0:51.0
8 25 75 13:52.0 1:04:52.5 1:26.0
6 (29) (104) 14:09.0 1:19:01.5 1:43.0
6 (32) (136) 14:21.0 1:33:22.5 1:55.0
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 13:14.5
7 3 3 12:18.7 12:18.7 0:00.0
6 5 8 12:19.0 24:37.7 0:00.3
7 22 30 13:36.0 38:13.7 1:17.3
8 24 54 13:51.0 52:04.7 1:32.3
6 28 82 14:08.0 1:06:12.7 1:49.3
8 (34) (116) 14:28.0  1:20:40.7 2:09.3
8 (35) (151) 15:03.0 1:35:43.7 2:44.3
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Rochester Middle School XC Championship

Race Date
October 05, 2017 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys 2 Mile
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Reuther Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):120 Average Time: 13:45.4
1 1150 Caden Wheatley 8 14 14 12:58.0 12:58.0 0:00.0
2 1129 Jake Crist 7 23 37 13:43.0 26:41.0 0:45.0
3 1124 Marcello Brito 7 26 63 13:53.0 40:34.0 0:55.0
4 1121 Ethan Alt 7 27 90 14:03.0 54:37.0 1:05.0
5 1128 Thomas Conley 8 30 120 14:10.0 1:08:47.0 1:12.0
6 1123 Ryan Barrett 7 (31) (151) 14:20.0 1:23:07.0 1:22.0
7 1146 Dominick Schwutke 7 (33) (184) 14:25.0 1:37:32.0 1:27.0
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